Aurora Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: AUR23722RRE5

PR Residential Flat rate with Off-Peak option 0 Call 1300 132 003
Aurora
ENERGY [E] No contract term LJ www.auroraenergy.com.au

& Single rate with controlled load tariff

Estimated price Plan features

with discounts - .
x 1 person LOW $ 1’800 O No monthly billing option

16.7 kWh/day 1820 per year @ No credit card fees
@ No exit fees

ith di t
MEDIUM $2,270 H R @ No fees for paper bills

22.2 kWh/day $2,290 per year

999 2 to 3 people

© Move in fees apply

HIGH $2’680 with discounts @ Plan prices are fixed

27.1 kWh/day $2,700 per year

9008 4 to 5+ people

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates
and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Fees and charges

Move-in / new connection fee $89.65
Late payment fee $5.00
Disconnection fee $89.65
Discounts

Direct debit discount $20.00

Direct Debit Discount. Customers who pay by Direct Debit may be eligible to receive a Direct
Debit discount of 5.5 cents per day inc. GST

Pricing
All rates are GST inclusive
General charges Daily supply charge 88.43 cents/day
General usage rates 24.70 cents/kWh
Controlled load Daily supply charge 16.49 to 20.98 cents/day
Controlled load usage 12.91 to 16.04 cents/kWh
Solar feed-in 6.501 cents/kWh exported
GreenPower 10 to 100% options available
Contract details
Effective from 2 Jul 2021
Contract expiry Thi§ ij a Regulated Offer and does not have an expiry
perio

Distributor TasNetworks


tel:1300 132 003
https://www.auroraenergy.com.au/

Fees and charges

Move-in / new connection fee $89.65

This fee includes GST and applies when moving into an existing premise

Late payment fee $5.00
A late payment fee applies for accounts not paid in full by the fifth day past the due date (exemptions may apply). Fee inc. GST.

Disconnection fee $89.65
inc. GST

Billing and price details

Billing period Billing every 3 months
Payment options Paper bill, Direct debit, Credit card, BPay

Prices are fixed

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times)
® Usage at all times
24.70 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges

Controlled load usage Daily supply charge
Tariff 41 ® All usage 16.49 cents/day Heating & Hot Water
16.04 cents/kWh
Tariff 61 ® All usage 20.98 cents/day OffPeak - with afternoon boost period

12.91 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in
Feed-In Tariff 6.501 cents/kWh exported

© GreenPower

Usage Charge

10% $0.00602 per unit of usage AuroraGreen is renewable energy from Tasmanian wind generation, accredited by
GreenPower.

20% $0.01205 per unit of usage AuroraGreen is renewable energy from Tasmanian wind generation, accredited by
GreenPower.

50% $0.03012 per unit of usage AuroraGreen is renewable energy from Tasmanian wind generation, accredited by
GreenPower.

75% $0.04517 per unit of usage AuroraGreen is renewable energy from Tasmanian wind generation, accredited by
GreenPower.

100% $0.06023 per unit of usage AuroraGreen is renewable energy from Tasmanian wind generation, accredited by
GreenPower.

Terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions please visit www.auroraenergy.com.au

Additional fee information
Interest Charged on Overdue Accounts is the 90-day Bank Accepted Bill rate (plus 6%), as set by the Reserve Bank of Australia.



Contact details Aurora Energy

/,/ Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you
A D Call 1300 132 003 can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au
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tel:1300 132 003
https://www.auroraenergy.com.au/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

